
ZANGE 31 + 31/4 INDUSTRIAL PLIER STAPLER

APPLICATION RANGE
The nickel-plated stapling pliers with a rear
loading system are suitable for the stapling of
corrugated and solid cardboard, paper, fabric,
leather, rubber and plastics. For packaging and
labelling purposes. The version 31/4 with a
U-sword is ideal for the stapling of closure
covers in plastic containers and cardboard tubes.

TECHNICAL DATA
Strong and handy stapling pliers, for the staple
series 73, leg length 8 – 12 mm, for stapling up
to 10 mm material thickness.
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MECHANICAL

WEIGHT
480 g

CAPACITY

50 staples

STAPLE SIZE
Crown 11.3 mm
Legs 8 – 12 mm

Wire diameter
0.5 x 1.3 mm

MEZGER
Heftsystem

N

TYPE ZANGE 31 ZANGE 31/4

Version

Device dimensions
(length x width x height)

Weight

Leg length of the
staples

Load capacity:
(Number of staples)

Throat depth

Throat width

mechanisch

190 x 25 x
95 mm

480 g

8, 10,
12 mm

50

65 mm

14 mm

mechanisch

190 x 25 x
95 mm

480 g

8, 10,
12 mm

50

65 mm

14 mm
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